
1 .22
m

 RH

Pond

1 .22m  RH

Pond

MURCOT  TU
RN

Def

48

52

De f

50

Ta
ng

lem
e

re

O rchard  R ise

95
P

ITCHERS
 H

ILL

Driffold Farm
C he rry  Lodge

Murcot Turn
Business Park

H ill
Chape l

S tow ick

Pond

Cottage
Butterm ilk

EVESHAM
 RO

AD (A44)

W h ite  Chape l
Farm

EVESHAM
 ROAD

 (A44)

67.4m

Nor
thw

old

67.4m

As
hle

igh

Hilton House

Gas Gov

73.2m

1.22m RH

EVESHAM
 ROAD

 (A44)

73.2m Issues

Tr
eg

ar
the

n

Pond

El
mlei

gh

Tank

Pa
th

1.22m RH

W h ite
Lodge

Ga llipo t

2

1

Def

Cottages

Magnolia Cottage

69.2m

Farm

Orchard Corner

Slurry Bed

1 .22m
 RH

Tank

Pond

Pa
th

GALL IPOT  
FARM  HOUSE

Cottage

Cotsway
Cottage

Goresh ill Abbey
Farm

Pond

Pond

Pa
th

W estw ind

W ays

Cotswo ld
House

Three

1 .22m  RH
Def

El Sub Sta

Springfield

S
pring

1 .22m
 RH

Lan-K
idden

1 .22m  RH

The D
riffo ld

H
ouse

64.9m

MURCOT  TURN

1

De f

2

LB
GP

W indward  House

Orchard Farm

Def

97
99

Nursery

101

103

Pon
d

Orchard House

Pond

Whitfurrows Farm

Track

Track

1.22
m

 RH

Track

Track

Nat
ion

al 
Tr

an
sm

iss
ion

 Sy
ste

m
 (N

TS
)

CW
-51

1

FP
 - 

BY
-5

11

FP
 - C

W-511

FP - CW
-505

FP - BY-503

CW-511

FP - BY-503

FP
 - 

BY
-5

11

FP - BY-502

FP - BY-502

FP - BY-500

FP - BY-502FP - BY-500

FP
 - B

Y-5
01

FP
 - 

BY
-5

01

FP - B
Y-5

01

106

107

105

10399

102

104

85

99

100a

101

100

85

84

94

92

90

93

95

98

91

97

100b

75

89

76a

76b

76

76

88

86

75

75

82

83

80

79

81

77
76

75

75

82

75

78

Key:

Scale

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Disclaimer

Project

THE COMMON SEAL OF NATIONAL GRID GAS PLC WAS
HEREUNTO AFFIXED IN THE PRESENCE OF:

..................................................................................
(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)

DATED THIS                      DAY OF                                                2022

MAP REFERRED TO IN THE NATIONAL GRID GAS PLC (WESTERN GAS NETWORK PROJECT) COMPULSORY PURCHASE ORDER 2022

INSET MAP B
83

80

79

81

78

75

82

76

INSET MAP A

67.4m

9294

99

100b 91

100

98

95

1.0

Rev Reason for Issue

NG-LRS-143-CPO-1.0

20, 22, 35, 47, 53, 54, 55, 56, 57, 58, 87, 96,
133, 141, 147, 149, 150, 152, 163, 164
Drawing Reference

WGN-LRS-PPL-LAN-MAP-0005

THE NATIONAL GRID GAS PLC

(WESTERN GAS NETWORK PROJECT)

COMPULSORY PURCHASE ORDER 2022

Map 5 of 10

Final

LRS Reference

Do not scale from this drawing. Check all dimensions on 
site before fabrication or setting out. This document is 

copyright and may not be reproduced without permission 
of the owner.

Where applicable the plot boundaries show the general 
boundary of the registered land, it does not show the 

exact line of the boundaries. Measurements scaled from 
this plan may not match measurements between the 

same points on the ground.

WGN

Date

1:2500 @ A1

Plot numbers not used:

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

THIS MAP IS BASED UPON ORDNANCE SURVEY 
MATERIALWITH THE PERMISSION OF ORDNANCE 

SURVEY ON BEHALFOF THE CONTROLLER OF 
HER MAJESTY'S STATIONERYOFFICE © CROWN 

COPYRIGHT AND DATABASE RIGHTS 2022 
ORDNANCE SURVEY LICENCE NO. 0100059731

Revision

Project No.

ChkDate

12/10/2022 SM

1.0

PK

12/10/2022

LRS-143

Drw

25 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200

Metres

Scale: 1:1000

Scale: 1:1000

National Transmission System (NTS)

Public Right of Way

Pipeline Construction Rights

Order Land Boundary

Land to be Acquired

Security Rights

Local Authority Boundary

Drainage Rights

Lagoon Rights and Pipeline Rights

Access Rights and Drainage Rights

Access Rights and Lagoon Rights

Access Rights

Lagoon Rights

Construction Compound Rights

Construction Access Rights

New Rights to be Acquired

Construction Compound Rights and Pipeline Rights

                              - (which shall not exceed 24.4m 
in width, please see the Statement of Reasons which 
accompanies the Order for more information)

Pipeline Rights and Pipeline Construction Rights

Access Rights and Construction Compound Rights

SEE INSET MAP B

CUT LINE - FOR CONTINUATION SEE SHEET 4

CUT LINE - FOR CONTINUATION SEE SHEET 6

Pipeline RightsSEE INSET MAP A


